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MANHATTAN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

-19% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

0% YoY
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MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

NoMad, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.83M 21 $1,747 $1.13M
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses - - - - 0

-22% 13

$2,005 125% 8

Condos $1,995,000

3%

$1,740

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $690,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

-37%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

62%

38%
Condos

Coops

Houses
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1,180

1,374

1,257

886

886

845

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

470

$1,830,000

$1,600,000

$1,555,000

$1,470,000

$770,000

$690,000

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

24-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

$645,000

$635,000

$550,000

$40,000

1-00887-1014

1-00862-1542

1-00862-1494

1-00857-1111

1-00880-0019

1-00857-0018

27-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

66 Madison Ave #PHST

1-00879-1043

1-00857-0018

1-00862-0024

1-00857-0018

107 E 31 St #8A

325 5 Ave #42E

325 5 Ave #34E

76 Madison Ave #4C

50 Lexington Ave #9H

66 Madison Ave #11F

121 E 23 St #7G

66 Madison Ave #11L

153-159 Madison Ave #12D

132 E 30 St #4

15 E 26 St #11C

11 E 29 St #7C

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

Coop

Condo

Condo

1-00885-1304

1-00856-1327

1-00859-1006

$2,200,000

$2,100,000

$1,890,000

1,596

$4,938,513

$2,650,000

1,374Condo$2,200,0001-00859-103611 E 29 St #18C

1,127

1107 Broadway #3B

11 E 29 St #10A

23-Jan-17

Sqft

Condo

Condo

$7,127,750

$5,512,551

Sale date Property type

2,391

1-00882-1233

Address

1107 Broadway #3F

3-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

6-Jan-17

88 Lexington Ave #705

1-00826-1010

1-00859-1013

13-Jan-17

Coop

2,021

66 Madison Ave #PH 1-00857-0018 $2,260,0004-Jan-17

BBL

1-00826-1014

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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